
Well Name:   ALLES 01-23

API

05-123-13070
Quarter 3

NE
Quarter 4

NW
Section

23
Township

6
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

66
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,306.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 8/14/2017 9:52:54 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

313.6

315.0

410.1

805.1

855.0

2,200.1

2,253.9

2,395.0

2,399.9

2,500.0

6,080.1

6,859.9

6,921.9

6,948.2

6,953.1

6,977.0

7,003.0

7,018.0

7,066.9

7,143.0

7,166.0

7,180.1

7,182.1

7,187.0

7,190.0

7,214.9

7,249.0

7,266.1

7,267.1

7,268.0

7,298.6

7,299.9

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

GREENHORN (final)

Production; 10.0-7,300.0; 7,290.00; 2; 4 1/2; 3.83

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT (plug); 7,267.0
-7,300.0; 6/6/1986; GOOD TO FAIR, SPORADIC 

BOND FROM TOC TO 6730'

EXCELLENT BOND FROM 6730' TO BOTTOM

Perforated; 7,180.0-7,190.0; 2/16/2005

Perforated; 7,182.0-7,187.0; 6/18/1986

Tubing; 7.4-7,164.0; 7,156.60; 1; 2 3/8; 2.00

Perforated; 7,003.0-7,018.0; 6/17/1986

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,080.0-
7,300.0; 6/6/1986; GOOD TO FAIR, SPORADIC 

BOND FROM TOC TO 6730'

EXCELLENT BOND FROM 6730' TO BOTTOM

Surface; 10.0-315.0; 305.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 10.0-315.0; 
5/31/1986

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,948.0-6,953.0; 4 1/2

Cement Plug; 6,922.0-6,948.0; 8/14/2017; Two  
sacks

Perforated; 2,500.0; 8/14/2017

Balance Plug; 2,400.0-2,500.0; 8/14/2017; 10  
sacks

Cement Retainer; 2,395.0-2,400.0; 4 1/2

Cement Squeeze; 2,200.0-2,500.0; 8/14/2017;  
115 sacks

Cement Plug; 2,254.0-2,395.0; 8/14/2017; 10  
sacks

Balance Plug; 805.0-855.0; 8/14/2017; 5 sacks

Cement Plug; 10.0-805.0; 8/14/2017; 335 sacks


